
OREGON ELITE BARREL RACING - CANBY  1/21/17

4D AM

1D

1 Sharon Woods Reeces First N Star 15.39 $211.00

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.472 $162.00

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggen Da Bully 15.555 $118.00

4 Audrey Averill Chet 15.575

5 Lizza Pew Dually 15.761

2D

1 Rayna Johnson Kaylee 15.898 $190.00

2 Carol Wurdinger Sprat 15.959 $146.00

3 Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 15.963 $106.00

4 Debbie Pack Judge My Falcon 16.053

5 Lyndie Hurliman Lilly 16.057

6 Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.086

7 Sally Johnston Bodie Cheyenne Cat 16.136

8 Kayla Hemmert Imagunsmokenhickory 16.154

9 Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.165

10 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash (Cottonwood) 16.192

Cassie Kropf Sweetie Pie 16.31

3D

1 Halle Vanderhoof-Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 16.39 $162.00

2 Cindy Westlund Stella 16.415 $124.00

3 Kym VanBergen WD Cash Check or Charge 16.509 $90.00

4 Karen Richter Oakbridge (Woody) 16.669

5 Dakota Magden Lowrey Blue Gold 16.768

6 Sally Johnston Bodies Special Lady 16.818

4D

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 16.992 $141.00

2 Clarissa Strader Tritton Warrior (Gizmo) 17.022 $108.00

3 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy (Diesel) 17.111 $79.00

4 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 17.163

5 Rayna Johnson Short Stop 17.209

6 Jadynne Johnson Cougars Rockstar (Rocky) 17.464

7 Cheryl Adams Dolly 17.485

8 Tracey Train IBA Blue Doc 17.692

9 Angie Polacek Nighthawks Normajean 17.868

10 Paige Prendergast Ruger 23.063

Kristen Whitehead Seezer NT

Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener NT

Tracey Train Easy Jettin Rocket NT

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle NT

Halle Vanderhoof-Johnson Lil Frosty Royal NT

Suzie Kennell GeeWhizTopsEmAll NT

Sally Erickson DJ NT

Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart MyDryFire NT

Toni Eberlein Skip N Cee A Star NT



May Wood Oakley NT

Rayna Johnson Hot Rod NT

Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat NT

 4D PM

1D

1 Sharon Woods Reeces First N Star 15.39 $146.00

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Sweet Baby Fame 15.472 $112.00

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggen Da Bully 15.555 $82.00

4 Audrey Averill Chet 15.575

5 Lizza Pew Dually 15.761

6 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 15.808

2D

1 Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart MyDryFire 15.991 $131.00

2 Lyndie Hurliman Lilly 16.057 $101.00

3 Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.086 $73.00

4 Cindy Westlund Stella 16.092

5 Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.165

6 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash (Cottonwood) 16.192

3D

1 Carol Wurdinger Sprat 16.399 $112.00

2 Kayla Hemmert Imagunsmokenhickory 16.405 $86.00

3 Karen Richter Oakbridge (Woody) 16.669 $62.00

4 Tracey Train IBA Blue Doc 16.861

4D

1 Toni Eberlein Skip N Cee A Star 16.914 $97.00

2 Clarissa Strader Tritton Warrior (Gizmo) 17.022 $75.00

3 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy (Diesel) 17.111 $54.00

4 Cheryl Adams Dolly 17.485

 Kym VanBergen WD Cash Check or Charge NT

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle NT

Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus NT

Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score NT

Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener NT

Tracey Train Easy Jettin Rocket NT

Rayna Johnson Hot Rod NT

Angie Polacek Nighthawks Normajean NT


